23 Aralik 2019 Pazartesi

4. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
ORTAYLI(11)

GELIKMAVi(6)
CIHANTAYIM4)
GAGIRAN(5)
ARAPMAN(1)
CESURHALIM?2)
ULUAT(9)

YALNIZ SAHIN(10)
RENGIN ABLA(12)
YAHYABEY GULU(3)

KIRATIN GUZELI(8)

12 HURREIS(7)

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 5/DHOW
1.)51.500 b 2.)20.600 &
1.)14.163 ¢ 2.)5.665t
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

3yde TUMOZ BEY - CESMAHU 55 S.IPEK
3yae KAIZBERT(RU)- SARALA 57 MAH. TURAN
3yke KURTEL- GHANAY 55 H.KAPLAN
3yke TURBO- BENMKIZIM 57 N.AVCI
3yae ARTOS- TOKKZ 59 MGUNDUZELI
3yde SONALP-AYKZM 55 BMMRIK
3yae TOSUR-SERAY 57 MDEMRBAS
3yke ALTAHA - QGRTKAN 57 MCICEK
3yad SARRAF- ACKARA 55 MHAVEDI
3ykd KARADENZ - HZE TOHZEL 58 N.SEN
3yad KIRATHAN- HALESULTAN 57 I.HKETVE
3yae KAZBERT (RU)- CERBEZER 57 H.KATI

Sahip
RAH. COBANOGLU

SEM TOYDEMR
MUC. YILDIZHAN
SAD.ER

MET. GELIK
FEY.ALTIN

MUR. ALTIN

S. CEMGUNAL
YAS. BASTEMUR
GIY. SEN

ENE. DEMR

GUR. GUNGOR

57 kg,

3.)10.300 ¢
3)2.833¢

Antrenérii
MKAPLAN

N.DOGAN
V.AKBULUT
MER
S.ONDER
ES.CETIN
ES.GETIN
MGUNDUZELI
H.GONULTAS
GSEN

K. SENGEL

G.GUNGOR

Derece

1.37.71

1.38.14

1.38.28

1.3842

1.39.04

1.39.09

1.40.92

1.41.55

1.42.05

14297

1.43.97

1.44.94

Gy
23,85

18,65
12,30
1,70

16,75
13,10
20,30
7,05

12,45
11,10
20,40

26,25

Bursa Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)5150 &
4)1416 ¢

AGF St Fark

157(12)
3.66(8)
7.53(3)
49.89(1)
417(7)
6.18(4)
241(9)
11(2)
5.02(5)
4.96(6)
1.81(10)

1.78(11)

11

6

12

1

2,5Boy
1 Boy
1 Boy

3,5Boy

G Ck.

2 Boy

HP
34

40

38

43

35

35

36

35

40

47

49

40

GANYAN(11) 23,85 4, 1. 4LU GANYAN(6/6/10/11) 21.818,92 t, IKILi(6/11) 228,45 4, SIRALI IKiLi(11/6) :959,70 +, UCL{T BAHIS(11/6/4) :1.510,43 , PLASE(11) :14,20 4, PLASE(6) :5,20 *,
PLASE IKIiLi(4/11) 65,80 4, PLASE IKIiLi(4/6) 28,90 t, PLASE IKILi(6/11) 48,40 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(11/6/4/5/1) Bilen ¢kmanstrr, 20,703.94 TL devretmistir.



